
02/20/2020 12:21 PM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE 

BEGIN: 07/01/ 2019 END: 12/31/2019 

(b){ l)(a) CF cases filed: 

(b)(l)(b) CF cases w/schedule 2: 

(b){l)(c) CF cases w/schedule 2,3,6 or 7: 

(b){l)(d) CF cases w/schedule 3 or 7: 

(b){l){e) CF cases w/schedule 4 or 8: 

(b){l)(f) CM/DT cases w/schedule 5,6,7 or 8: 

(b){ l )(g) CM/DT cases w/schedule 6: 

(b){l)(h) CM cases w/schedule 7: 

(b)(l)(i) CM cases w/schedule 8: 

(b)(l)U) Counts w/schedule 9, 10 or 10.5: 

(b)(l)U)(l) TR cases filed: 

(b)(l)(k) Counts w/schedule 9: 

(b)(l)(k)(l) TR cases w/schedule 9: 

(b)(l)(I) Counts w/schedule 10.5: 

(b)(l)(l)(l) TR cases w/schedule 10.5: 

(b)(l)(m) Counts w/schedule 12: 

(b)(l)(n) Counts w/schedule 11 

(b)(l)(n)(l) 0/ cases filed: 

(b)(l)(o) Counts w/schedule 13, or none 

(b)(l)(o)(l) Counts w/schedule 13 exclusive 
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EDWARDS COUNTY 

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END: 12/31/2019 

Sched Description Count Fines 25% 50% 75% 100% 
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None 
Felony Generic 
Felony DUI 
Felony Drug 
Misdemeanor Generic 
Misdemeanor DUI 
Misdemeanor Drug 
Major Traffic 
Minor Traffic 
Overweight 
Conservation 
Pr~ay 529 
Or inance Etc 
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$2,752.82 
$3,232.00 
$2,800.00 
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Reference Description Count Total Imposed 25% 50% 75% 100% 

15-70f3) 
15-70 4~ 
15-70(6 

15-70(10) 

15-70f2~15-70 13 
15-70 13 

Drug Crime Lab 
DNA Identification 
Drug Enforcement 
SA Automation Fee 
Prisoner Rvw Board 
DV Shelter Service 
Sexual Assault 

26 
7 

20 
141 
108 

3 
2 

$3,050.00 
$1,750.00 

$700.00 
$282.00 
$54.00 

$225.00 
$200.00 
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